City of South Perth - Public Register of Gifts 2024 (Staff)

Last updated 10/02/2025

Name of relevant person
making disclosure

Donna Shaw

Margaret King

Kira Digwood

Brianna Murphy

Jeff Jones

Adrian Baggen

Description of gift

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Cooler

Food hamper

24 box of mini cupcakes

Wine & chocolates

4 Bottles of Wine and 1 Bottle of Vodka

Gift Basket

Name of person who made gift

Kristina Williams

Mahjong group who meet in the
library

Our Ruby Girl

LiyaYi

Lightspeed Communications &
Electrical

Como Taekwon Do
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Date gift was
received

11/12/2024

4/12/2024

17/12/2024

23/12/2024

10/12/2024

23/12/2024

Estimated value of
gift at time it was
made

$100

$250

$70

$130

$100

$50

Nature of relationship
between relevant person
and person who made
gift

Former employee

Library Staff and a group
who meet in the library

Catering supplier

Applicant (PDDA-
2024/4741)

Vendor

Professional
Relationship (I send
them monthly invoices
and answer any account
enquiries)

City of
South Perth
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