City of South Perth - Public Register of Gifts 2024 (Staff)

Last updated 10/02/2025

Name of relevant person making disclosure	Description of gift	Name of person who made gift	Date gift was received	Estimated value of gift at time it was made	Nature of relationship between relevant person and person who made gift
Donna Shaw	Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Cooler	Kristina Williams	11/12/2024	\$100	Former employee
Margaret King	Food hamper	Mahjong group who meet in the library	4/12/2024	\$250	Library Staff and a group who meet in the library
Kira Digwood	24 box of mini cupcakes	Our Ruby Girl	17/12/2024	\$70	Catering supplier
Brianna Murphy	Wine & chocolates	Liya Yi	23/12/2024	\$130	Applicant (PDDA- 2024/4741)
Jeff Jones	4 Bottles of Wine and 1 Bottle of Vodka	Lightspeed Communications & Electrical	10/12/2024	\$100	Vendor
Adrian Baggen	Gift Basket	Como Taekwon Do	23/12/2024	\$50	Professional Relationship (I send them monthly invoices and answer any account enquiries)

